May 26 2024 (17:51) India Rail Info 1

Falaknuma Express (PT)/12703 - SF - SCR
BALU/Balugaon to SC/Secunderabad Junction
17h 43m - 1017 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 HWH |Howrah Junction 08:35 21 1 0 75 |12 |ER

2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 10:07 10:12 5m |3 |1 115 |77 |39 |SER
3 |[BLS Baleshwar 11:43 11:45 2m (2 |1 231 |71 |17 |SER
4 |BHC |Bhadrak 12:38 12:40 2m |2 |1 294 |84 (17 |ECOR
5 KR \|Jajpur Keonjhar Road 13:11 13:13 2m (3 |1 337 |76 |32 |ECoR
6 cTC Cuttack Junction 14:10 14:15 5m |3 |1 409 (37 (28 |ECoR
7 BBS Bhubaneswar 15:00 15:05 5m (4,5 |1 437 |38 |33 |ECoR
8 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 15:35 15:55 20m (4 |1 456 (85 |16 |ECoR
9 BALU |Balugaon 16:45 16:47 2m (0 |1 527 |72 |9 ECoR
10 |BAM |Brahmapur 17:50 17:55 5m |2 |1 603 |70 (20 |ECOR
11 |IPM |Ichchapuram 18:16 18:18 2m |2 |1 628 |47 |22 |ECoR
12 |PSA Palasa 19:21 19:23 2m (0 |1 678 |88 |24 |ECoR
13 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 20:13 20:15 2m 1 751 |76 |30 |ECoR
14 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |21:10 21:15 5m |0 |1 820 |61 |58 |ECoR
15 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam Junction |22:15 22:35 20m (3,7 |1 881 (70 |6 ECoR
16 |SLO [Samalkot Junction 00:44 00:45 m |3 |2 1032 |70 |17 |[SCR
17 |RJY Rajahmundry 01:28 01:30 2m |1 |2 1082 [57 |14 |[SCR
18 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 02:14 02:15 m |3 |2 1123 |65 |12 |[SCR
19 |EE Eluru 02:59 03:00 Tm (3 |2 1171 |55 |13 |[SCR
20 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 04:05 04:15 10m (1,3 |2 1231 |48 |19 |[SCR
21 |GNT |Guntur Junction 04:55 05:00 5m |1 |2 1263 |74 |32 |SCR
22 |PGRL |Piduguralla 06:00 06:01 m |1 |2 1337 |72 |106 [SCR
23 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 06:51 06:52 m |2 |2 1396 |81 SCR
24 |NLDA |Nalgonda 07:20 07:21 m |2 |2 1434 |35 226 |SCR
25 |SC Secunderabad Junction [10:30 2,6 |2 1544 |- 536 [SCR

May 26 2024 (17:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



